Education Health Rescue

TREASURER’S REPORT
Total Funds Available

Balance by Class
+ General Fund

Education Fund

Health Fund

Rescue Fund
Humanitarian Fund
Margaret A. Kohler Trust
SHCA lllustrated Standard
Specified Donations

Interest Earned
% Period
# YTD

Funds/Donations Received
% Period
# YTD

Funds Distributed
% Period
# YTD

Expenses
%« Period
# YTD Expenses

Donors for this Period Include:
Veronika Gaia in memory of Kandy Triggerman's Gregor, CH Tunguska Ice Flame
Rocky Mountain Siberian Husky Club

Anonymous in honor of Sprite, Holly, Casey and Bang

Tanya Spruill in lieu of Christmas Gifts

Ms. Boehne

Ricki Silveria

Benevity

Donation Recipients for this Period Include:

Twin Cities Sled Dog Rescue - $500 Emergency Medical Grant
Husky House - $1,000 Two Emergency Medical Grants
ARA Canine Rescue - $500 Spay/Neuter Grant

Siberian Husky Club of America Trust

December 2016

$38,653.26

$14,433.09
$4,413.32
$258.73
$3,773.86
$0.00
$6,985.40
$8,788.86
$0.00

$.42
$6.48

$585.00
$11,721.83

$ 2,000.00
$14,119.50

$0.00
$100.00



