

Siberian Husky Club of America Trust Education Health Rescue

TREASURER'S REPORT

December 2016

Total Funds Available	\$38,653.26
Balance by Class	
▼ General Fund	\$14,433.09
Education Fund	\$4,413.32
Health Fund	\$258.73
Rescue Fund	\$3,773.86
Humanitarian Fund	\$0.00
Margaret A. Kohler Trust	\$6,985.40
SHCA Illustrated Standard	\$8,788.86
Specified Donations	\$0.00
Interest Earned	
Period	\$.42
YTD	\$6.48
Funds/Donations Received	
Period	\$585.00
YTD	\$11,721.83
E cale Branch and	·
Funds Distributed	# 0 000 00
Period	\$ 2,000.00
YTD	\$14,119.50
Expenses	
Period	\$0.00
YTD Expenses	\$100.00

Donors for this Period Include:

Veronika Gaia in memory of Kandy Triggerman's Gregor, CH Tunguska Ice Flame Rocky Mountain Siberian Husky Club Anonymous in honor of Sprite, Holly, Casey and Bang Tanya Spruill in lieu of Christmas Gifts Ms. Boehne Ricki Silveria Benevity

Donation Recipients for this Period Include:

Twin Cities Sled Dog Rescue - \$500 Emergency Medical Grant Husky House - \$1,000 Two Emergency Medical Grants ARA Canine Rescue - \$500 Spay/Neuter Grant